ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER WITH DEVICE NET INTERFACE
USER MANUAL
Page1
CONTENTS
Imprint
SCANCON A/S
Tranevang 1
DK 3450 Alleroed, Denmark

 Page 41
10. Versions / Order Description
Description Type Key
Optocode SAG- D2 B1 B - _ _ _ _- _ _ _  _- 0CC
Interface DeviceNet D2
Version  B1
Code Binary B
Singleturn  00
Multiturn (4096 revolutions) 12
Revolutions (Bits)
Multiturn (16384 revolutions) 14
4096 12
8192 13
Steps per revolution
(Bits)
65536 16
Clamp flange C
Synchro flange S
Hollow shaft B
Flange
Square flange Q
10 mm 10
06 mm 06
Shaft diameter
15 mm (hollow shaft) 15
Without 0
Shaft sealing (IP66) S
Stainless steel version V
Heavy Duty H
Mechanical options
Customized C
Connection Cap
Has to be ordered separately – see accessories
0CC
Connector, 5-pin, M12, radial PRM
Connector, 5-pin, M12, axial PAM
Cable ; radial (1m) CRW
Cable ; axial (1m) CAW
Connection
Heavy Duty PRN
Standard = bold, further models on request
Page 42
Connection caps
 Description Type
T-coupling-functionality with integrated address
setting
AH 58-B1DA-3PG
Stainless steel configuration AH 58-B1DA-3PG-VA
Standard
DeviceNet
Connection with 5pin round connector, Micro style
M12
AH 58-B1DA-1BW
Alternative version
DeviceNet
2 cable glands for cable diameter: 9 - 13 mm AH 58-B1DA-2M20
Accessories and Documentation
Description Type